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COOKWARE



瀣 stainless steel 21CT

瀣 LFGB approved for food preparation

瀣 ncapsulated bottome

瀣 suitable for induction

瀣 dishwasher safe

瀣 satin polished

瀣 pouring rim

瀣 with stainless steel lid

Stock Pot with Lid 
High

濜tem No.

CT1612

CT2020

CT2420

CT2525

CT2825

CT2828

CT3030

CT3232

CT3636

CT4040

CT4545

CT5050

CT5555

CT6060

Ø

cm

16

20

24

25

28

28

30

32

36

40

45

50

55

60

H

cm 

12

20

20

25

25

28

30

32

36

40

45

50

55

60

Liter

 2.5

6

9

12

15

17

21

25

36

50

71

98

130

170

THK

mm 

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

1.0

1.0

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

Cookware

Eco Line

21CT

21CT Stainless steel

Aluminum 4mm
SUS 18/0,0.8mm

Stock Pot with Lid 
Medium

濜tem No.

CT1609

CT2014

CT2416

CT2818

CT3020

CT3222

CT3226

CT3624

CT4030

CT4536

CT5032

CT5535

CT6040

Ø

cm

16

20

24

28

30

32

32

36

40

45

50

55

60

H

cm

 9.5

14

16

18

20

22

26

24

30

36

32

35

40

Liter

 1.9

4.4

7.2

11

14

17

21

24

37

57

62

83

113

THK

mm 

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

1.0

1.0

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

Stock Pot with Lid 
Shallow

濜tem No.

CT2010

CT2411

CT2813

CT3216

CT3618

CT4025

CT4528

CT5030

Ø

cm

20

24

28

32

36

40

45

50

H

cm

10.5

11

13

16

18

25

28

30

Liter

3.3

5

8

12.9

18.3

31.4

44

58

THK

mm 

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

1.0

1.0

1.2

1.2

01

Stockpot Dolly
stainless steel

for stock pot to easy move

Item No.

CART-62

Ø

cm 

62

H

mm

13



Sauce Pan with Lid 
High

濜tem No.

CTC1207

CTC1408

CTC1609

CTC1811

CTC2012

CTC2213

CTC2414

CTC2615

CTC2816

CTC3018

Ø

cm 

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

H

cm 

7.5

8.5

9.5

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

Liter

0.8

1.3

1.9

2.8

3.7

4.9

6.3

7.9

9.8

12.7

THK

mm 

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

Sauce Pan with Lid 
Medium

濜tem No.

CTC2010

CTC2411

CTC2813

Ø

cm 

20

24

28

H

cm 

10.5

11

13

Liter

3.3

5

8

THK

mm 

0.8

0.8

0.8

Saute Pan with Lid 濜tem No.

CTC1205

CTC1405

CTC1606

CTC1806

CTC2007

CTC2207

CTC2408

CTC2608

CTC2809

CTC3010

Ø

cm 

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

H

cm 

5

5.5

6

6.5

7.5

7.5

8

8.5

9.5

10.5

Liter

0.5

0.8

1.2

1.6

2.3

2.8

3.6

4.5

5.8

7.4

THK

mm 

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

Frying Pan
with hollow handle

濜tem No.

CTF16

CTF18

CTF20

CTF22

CTF24

CTF26

CTF28

CTF30

CTF32

with extra side handle

CTF36

CTF40

Ø

cm 

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

36

40

H

cm

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.1

4.5

4.7

4.8

4.9

5.0

5.3

5.5

THK

mm 

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

02

Stew Pot with Lid 濜tem No.

 CT3611

Ø

cm

36

H

cm

11

Liter

11.2

THK

mm 

0.8
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Ingredient Trolley 
-poly-ethylene

-suitable for dry food, such as

flour, sugar, salt, groats, rice

four wheels, two with brakes

W

cm

 74.3

Liter

81

Item No.

 TCQ-09

H

cm

 71.1

L

cm

 33.3

Ingredient Bins
plastic, PP+PC

keep your bulk ingredients 

properly stored and ready 

to be scooped with the help 

of this bin

L

cm

     40.0

Item No.

TCQ-12

Liter

 10

W

cm

   29.5

H

cm

  22.8

Pasta Cooker Basket
4pcs for 1 set

濜tem No.

PCB-30

PCB-34

PCB-38

Ø

cm

30

34

38

H

cm

 18

19

20

for Ø32cm pot

for Ø36cm pot

for Ø40cm pot



Gastronorm Container

EN631 Gastronorm mm

GN 1 / 1 530 X 325

GN 1 / 2 325 X 265

GN 1 / 3 325 X 176

GN 1 / 4 265 X 162

GN 1 / 6 176 X 162

GN 1 / 9 176 X 108

GN 2 / 3 354 X 325

GN 2 / 1 650 X 530

GN 2 / 4 530 X 162

瀣 according to EN 631

瀣 all pans are made of high grade stainless steel 

瀣 with a surface polished by electrolysis (satin-matt澼

and therefore highly suitable for professional operation.

瀣 very solid design

瀣 smooth edges, easy to clean

瀣 it can be used in convection ovens, refrigerators,

bain-marie system and chafing dishes.

04



GN Container EU Line
-high grade stainless steel

-stackable

2/1  650 x 530mm

濜tem No.

GN21200

GN21150

GN21100

GN21065

GN21040

GN21020

H

mm 

 200

150

100

65

40

20

Liter

56.5

42.5

28.5

18.5

10

5

THK

mm

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

1/1  530 x 325mm GN11200

GN11150

GN11100

GN11065

GN11040

GN11020

 200

150

100

65

40

20

 28.0

21.0

14.0

9.0

5.0

2.5

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

1/2  325 x 265mm GN12200

GN12150

GN12100

GN12065

GN12040

GN12020

 200

150

100

65

40

20

  12.5

9.5

6.5

4.0

2.0

1.0

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

1/3  325 x 176mm GN13200

GN13150

GN13100

GN13065

GN13040

GN13020

 200

150

100

65

40

20

   7.8

5.7

4.0

2.5

1.5

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

1/4  265 x 162mm GN14200

GN14150

GN14100

GN14065

GN14040

GN14020

 200

150

100

65

40

20

    5.5

4.0

2.8

1.8

1.1

0.5

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

2/3  354 x 325mm GN23200

GN23150

GN23100

GN23065

GN23040

GN23020

 200

150

100

65

40

20

     18.0

13.0

9.0

5.5

3.0

1.5

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

2/4  530 x 162mm GN24150

GN24100

GN24065

GN24040

GN24020

 150

100

65

40

20

      9.0

6.0

3.8

2.0

1.0

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

1/6  176 x 162mm GN16200

GN16150

GN16100

GN16065

 200

150

100

65

       3.4

2.4

1.6

1.0

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

1/9  176 x 108mm GN19150

GN19100

GN19065

150

100

65

        1.5

1.0

0.6

0.7

0.6

0.6

GN Adaptor Bar
-stainless steel

-support containers in 

  bain-marie system 

濜tem No.

GN11BAR

GN12BAR

Length

cm

53

32.5

1/12  132 x 108mm GN112100

GN112065

100

65

        0.6

0.4

0.7

0.6

2/4

1/1

2/3

1
/3

1/2
1/4

1/4

1
/9

1
/6

2/1

1/12
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Perforated GN pan

EU Line
with 3.5mm hole

2/1  650 x 530mm

1/1  530 x 325mm

濜tem No.

GN21200P

GN21150P

GN21100P

GN21065P

GN21040P

GN21020P

H

mm 

 200

150

100

65

40

20

Liter

56.5

42.5

28.5

18.5

10

5

THK

mm

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

GN11200P

GN11150P

GN11100P

GN11065P

GN11040P

GN11020P

 200

150

100

65

40

20

 28.0

21.0

14.0

9.0

5.0

2.5

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

1/2  325 x 265mm

1/3  325 x 176mm

GN12200P

GN12150P

GN12100P

GN12065P

GN12040P

GN12020P

 200

150

100

65

40

20

  12.5

9.5

6.5

4.0

2.0

1.0

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

GN13200P

GN13150P

GN13100P

GN13065P

GN13040P

GN13020P

 200

150

100

65

40

20

   7.8

5.7

4.0

2.5

1.5

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

2/3  354 x 325mm GN23200P

GN23150P

GN23100P

GN23065P

GN23040P

GN23020P

 200

150

100

65

40

20

     18.0

13.0

9.0

5.5

3.0

1.5

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

3.5mm hole

3.0mm hole

For example濍

GN pan 1/1*65mm

濜f 3.5mm hole,

濜tem No. will be GN11065P

濜f 3.0mm hole,

濜tem No. will be GN11065P3

GN Oven Tray

EU Line
high grade stainless steel

stackable

濜tem No.

濢TG1165

濢TG1140

濢TG1120

濢TG1110

H

mm

65

40

20

10

GN

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

GN Lid

EU Line
high grade stainless steel

濜tem No.

GN11L

GN12L

GN13L

GN14L

GN16L

GN19L

GN23L

GN24L

GN21L

GN112L

THK

mm

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.9

0.7

GN

1/1

1/2

1/3

1/4

1/6

1/9

2/3

2/4

2/1

1/12
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Ice Cream Pan
high grade stainless steel

stackable

濜tem No.

濜SC12

濜SC13

濜SC12T

濜SC13T

W

cm 

36

36

36

36

D

cm

25

16.5

25

16.5

THK

mm

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

H

cm

15

11.5

8

8

Drainer Plate
stainless steel

濜tem No.

DS11

DS23

DS12

DS13

DS14

DS16

GN

be used for 1/1

for 1/2

for 1/3

for 1/4

for 1/6

for 2/3

07

GN PC Container Clear
poly-carbonate

scales on it

don’t use in bain maries and 

convection steam ovens

PC11040

Item No.

PC11200

PC11100

PC11065

PC12200

PC12100

PC14100

PC16100

H

cm 

 200

100

65

200

100

100

100

Liter

28.0

14.0

9.0

12.5

6.5

2.8

1.6

GN

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/2

1/2

1/4

1/6

PC13100 100 4.0 1/3

PC12150 150 9.5 1/2

W

cm

 47.7

H

cm

62

PE

Item No.

TCC-01

TCC-01

TCC-T

D

cm

 68

Thermo Catering Container
poly-ethylene, stackable

double-walled, keep hot and cold

inside size: 335*533*H590mm

suitable for GN1/1 pans:

12*GN1/1-20  mm pans;

6  *GN1/1-65  mm pans;

4  *GN1/1-100mm pans;

2  *GN1/1-150mm+1 *GN1/1-100mm;

2  *GN1/1-200mm pans

Trolley for Thermo Container
poly-ethylene

two wheels with brakes

W

cm

 53

H

cm

23

Item No.

TCC-T

D

cm 

 71
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Clear GN Lid
poly-carbonate

other colors are available

Item No.

PC11L

PC12L

PC14L

PC16L

GN

1/1

1/2

1/4

1/6

PC13L 1/3

Drain Shelf
poly-carbonate

Item No.

 PC11DS

PC12DS

mm

 460x250x15, GN1/1

256x196x15, GN1/2



F A B R I C A T I O N S
TECHNOKITCHEN BAR & CAFÉ



Shake ECO line
stainless steel 18/10

H

cm

 17.3

20.5

23

濜tem No.

BR5504-M

BR5505-M

BR5506-M

Cap.

L

 0.35

0.5

0.7

Ø 

cm

 7.7

8.5

8.7

Cocktail spoon
stainless steel 18/10

Length

cm

 27.5

26

30 ,  with fork

20 ,  with straw

28

濜tem No.

BR5508

BR5512-1

BR5512-2

BR5512-3

BR5513

Sep.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1

2

3

4

5

Cocktail strainer
stainless steel 18/10

Cocktail strainer
stainless steel 18/10

濜tem No.

   BR5511-2

BR5511-3

BR5511-4

濜tem No.

BR5510

W

cm

 11.5

L

cm

 14.5

Ø 

mm

 85

100

120

Bottle opener
stainless steel

Bottle opener
stainless steel

L

cm

 17.1

濜tem No.

BR5548

D

cm

 4

濜tem No.

BR5549

W

cm

 18

10



Waiter’s opener
stainless steel 430

濜tem No.

BR5550

L

cm

 11

Waiter’s opener
stainless steel 430

濜tem No.

BR5551

L

cm

12

Waiter’s corkscrew
stainless steel 430

濜tem No.

BR5552

L

cm

14

Corkscrew
zinc alloy

濜tem No.

BR5553

L

cm

17

Free flow pourer
stainless steel +plastic

H

cm

 10.8

11.0

Item No.

BR5515

BR5515-C

Ø

cm

 3

3

Cocktail muddler
stainless steel

H

cm

 20.5

20.5

Item No.

BR5544

BR5544-2

PS

SS304

SS430

Ø 

cm

 3.5

3.5

Citrus squeezer
stainless steel

0.35L

H

cm

 10

Item No.

BR5545

Ø 

cm

 12

Lemon squeezer
aluminum

D

cm

 3.6

4

Item No.

BR5546

BR5546-1

L

cm

 20.2

21.5

W

cm

 6.2

7.4

11



Bar mat
plastic pvc

Bar mat
plastic pvc

濜tem No.

BR5538-S

BR5614-S

D

cm

 30

15

W

cm

 45

30

H

cm

 1

1

濜tem No.

BR5539-S

D

cm

 8

W

cm

 59

H

cm

 1.6

Bar dispenser
plastic

H

cm

 26

33

35

38

濜tem No.

BR5615

BR5571

BR5616

BR5617

Cap.

L

 0.5

1.0

2.0

2.5

Ø 

cm

 9

9.8

12

12

Cream whipper
stainless steel 18/10

includes 3 nozzles 澹 

a cleaning brush

H

cm

 23.5

33.0

濜tem No.

KU6963

KU6964

Cap.

L

 0.5

1.0

Ø 

cm

 8.5

9.8

Ice cube tong
stainless steel

L

cm

 18

濜tem No.

BF2218

BF2218-S

Note

 SS430

SS304

W

cm

 1.8

12

Glass Rinser
stainless steel 18/8

high pressure to wash cups 

Item No.

HY3308A

D

cm

 11.5

H

cm

 3

W

cm

 11.5

Ice cube tong
stainless steel 18/10

Item No.

BF2218-1

L

cm

 16



Salt and sugar glass rimmers
plastic

D

cm

 16

Item No.

BR5562

W

cm

 20

H

cm

 7

13

Condiment Holders
plastic + stainless steel

5 grids

D

cm

 15

14

15

Item No.

   BR5559-4grids
BR5560-5grids
BR5561-6grids

H

cm

 8.5

9.0

8.5

W

cm

 29.5

37.5

44.5

Condiment Holder
plastic

H

cm

 18

18

Item No.

   BR5582-3grids
BR5583-6grids

Note

3 grids

6 grids

W 

cm

 47.4

47.4

D

cm

 16.8

16.8

Boston shaker
stainless steel 18/10

up H

cm

 13.5

13.5

Item No.

   BR5501

BR5501-F

up Ø 

cm

 8.5

8.5

Base

 no feet

w/ feet

Ø 

cm

 9

9

H

cm

 18

18

Champagne bottle stopper
stainless steel

H

cm

 5.7

Item No.

   BR5514

Ø 

cm

 4.0

Champagne bottle stopper
stainless steel in black

H

cm

 5.6

Item No.

   BR5514-S

Ø 

cm

3.2

Sugar bag straw storage box
plastic ABS

D

cm

 30

Item No.

  BR5646

W

cm

 20

H

cm

 10
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Wine vacuum stopper
galvanize

size

cm

 91x21

Item No.

   BR5663

Ice cube tong
stainless steel

L

cm

 18

Item No.

   BF2218

BF2218-S

Note

 SS430

SS304

W 

cm

 1.8

Ice cube tong
stainless steel 18/10

Item No.

   BF2218-1

L

cm

 16

Sugar cube tong
stainless steel 18/10

Item No.

   BF2233

L

cm

 11

Shelf rack for glasses
chrome plated

Item No.

BR5533

BR5534

BR5535

BR5536

W

cm

15/21

25.5/31.5

35/41.5

45/48

D

cm

35

35

35

35

H

cm

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

Wine rack
stainless steel

wall mounted

D

cm

 10

10

Item No.

   BR5537-1

BR5537

Note

 3 bottles

4 bottles

W 

cm

 14

14

H

cm

 34

45



Coffee tamper
Alu + stainless steel 18/10

color

black

light wooden

dark wooden

Item No.

BR5653

BR5653-B

BR5653-D

size

mm

Φ58xH91

φ58xH91

φ58xH91

Coffee pressing
stainless steel 18/10 + aluminum

detail

double

single

Item No.

   BR5612

BR5612-S

Ø 

cm

 5.8

5.8

Milk Jug Teflon with scale
stainless steel

H

cm

 9.2

11.2

Item No.

   BF231D

BF231E

Cap.

L

 0.35

0.60

Ø 

cm

 8.4

9.0

Coffee Knock Box 
stainless steel

D

cm

 25

25.5

Item No.

   BR5609

BR5610

H

cm

9

10

W 

cm

 35

38

Coffee pot
stainless steel

D
cm

12.5

Item No.

BR5660

Cap.
L  

1.5

W
cm

21.5

H
cm

14.5

Coffee tamper mat
rubber

H

cm

 4.5

Item No.

   BR5591

L 

cm

 23

Coffee tamper mat
rubber

H

cm

 4.5

Item No.

   BR5592

L 

cm

 15

15



Round mat
rubber

H

cm

 1.5

Item No.

   BR5611

Ø 

cm

 8.1

Clean brush
plastic

Item No.

   BR5594

L

cm

22.5

Clean brush
plastic

Item No.

  BR5595

L

cm

  14

16

Measuring jug
stainless steel 18/10

Item No.

KU6628

KU6628-S

KU6629

Cap.

L

  0.5

0.7

1.0

Size 

mm

  103*87

109*102

125*121



F A B R I C A T I O N S
TECHNOKITCHEN CATERING



Haccp Cutting Boards
450x300
LDPE material 450x300x12.7mm

Thermal shrinkage film packing

濜tem No.

KU6679

KU6680

KU6681

KU6682

KU6683

KU6684

KU6971

Color  

red

blue

tan

green

yellow

white

purple

For

raw meat

raw seafood

cooked meat

fruits, vegetables

raw poultry

dairy, bakery

allergen-free

Haccp Cutting Boards
600*400
LDPE material

one side with groove, 
600x400x(H澼18mm

Thermal shrinkage film packing

濜tem No.

KU6698

KU6699

KU6700

KU6701

KU6702

KU6703

KU6974

Color  

red

blue

tan

green

yellow

white

purple

For

raw meat

raw seafood

cooked meat

fruits, vegetables

raw poultry

dairy, bakery

allergen-free

Cutting Board Rack
for 6 pcs ,up to 20mm thick

濜tem No.

KU6685

KU6720

Material

310x265xH270  chrome-plated

stainless steel

MM

310x265xH270

Bill Holder
aluminium

濜tem No.
BH-12
BH-18
BH-24
BH-36
BH-40
BH-48
BH-60

MM
300x60x20
450x60x20
600x60x20
900x60x20

1000x60x20
1200x60x20
1500x60x20
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Eco Chafer
stainless steel

gn 1/1 size, 9L

size

600x355xH44cm

Item No.

GH26301

Eco chafer
stainless steel

GN 1/1 size, 9L

Item No.

GH433

size

60x35x32cm



High Heat Spatula
Silicone head澾ABS handle

濜tem No.

S001

S002

S003

Size

 10" inch

14" inch

16" inch
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8-Wire 

French Whisks
material: SS201 or SS304 
option: with hooked handle

Item No.

M0830S
M0840S

L
cm / inch

30cm / 12" 
40cm / 16" 

Hooked
HandleSealed

12-Wire 

Piano Whisks
material: SS201 or SS304 
option: with hooked handle

Item No.

M1230S
M1240S

L
cm / inch

30cm / 12" 
40cm / 16" 

Hooked
HandleSealed

Hanger with hook 6 pcs
stainless steel 

濜tem No.

KU6627

L

mm

 380

Can opener
stainless steel 18/0

濜tem No.

K1-14

size

 20.5x5.5x5cm

Poultry Shears
3CR13澾PP

L

cm

 24.5

濜tem No.

KU6727

W

cm

 6.8

Poultry Shears
3CR13澾PP

L

cm

 25.5

濜tem No.

KU6726

W

cm

 4.3



Green onion Scissors
2CR13澾PP

濜tem No.

KU6725

L

cm

 19.5

Knife sharpener
ABS 澾 stainless steel

D

mm

 50

濜tem No.

KU6795

H

mm

 75

W

mm

 205

Meat Tenderizer
ABS 澾 stainless steel

D

mm

 115

115

濜tem No.

KU6714

KU6715

Color

white

black

W

mm

 150

150

Meat Mallet
Aluminum

D

mm

 75

75

濜tem No.

KU6718

KU6719

PS

-

PP handle

W

mm

 277

277

H

mm

 59

59

H

mm

 35

35

Oyster Opener
P濢M 澾 stainless steel

濜tem No.

KU672R

weight

g

 107

L

mm

 170

Oyster Opener
P濢M 澾 stainless steel

濜tem No.

KU672E

weight

g

 60

L

mm

 150

Mixing Stri Bar
for stock pot

Item 濡o.

MST060

MST076

MST091

MST100

MST120

MST130

MST150

W

cm

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

11.5

L

cm

 60

76

91

100

120

130

150

L

inch

 24"

30"

36"

42"

48"

54"

60"

20
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Colander, Heavy duty Item 濡o.

KU6739

KU6740

KU6741

KU6742

KU6743

KU6744

KU6745

base Ø

cm 

20

23

26

29

33

35

40

H

mm

18

20

22

24

26

30

32

top Ø

cm 

32

36

40

45

50

55

60

Chip / French Fries
Colander
stainless steel
removable base, 4mm holes

base

cm

 18

濜tem No.

KU6962

Ø 

cm

 41

H

cm

 17.5

Pizza Slicer
stainless steel 澾 PP plastic

濜tem No.

KU6783

L

cm

18

Ø 

cm

 6

Colander, Heavy duty
stainless steel

Item 濡o.

CHD32

CHD36

CHD40

CHD45

CHD50

CHD55

CHD60

top Ø

cm 

32

36

40

45

50

55

60

H

mm

18

20

22

24

26

30

32

base Ø

cm 

20

23

26

29

33

35

40

Pastry cutter
stainless steel 18/0

Item No.

   PB4424

Detail

 L280- 500mm, 5 wheels

Cheese Plane
stainless steel 澾 TPR

濜tem No.

KU6661

Detail

 Blade 120x75mm, L235mm

Grater
fine edge

濜tem No.

EH223F

Detail

 Blade 220x35mm, L405mm

Grater
coarse edge

濜tem No.

EH223C

Detail

 Blade 220x35mm, L405mm



Grater, Small holes
stainless steel 澾 TPR

濜tem No.

KU6663

Detail

 Blade 145x55mm, L260mm

Grater, Medium holes
stainless steel 澾 TPR

濜tem No.

KU6664

Detail

 Blade 145x55mm, L260mm

Grater, Larger holes
stainless steel 澾 TPR

濜tem No.

KU6665

Detail

 Blade 145x55mm, L260mm

461 Series 

Heavy Duty Ladles
stainless steel

head thickness 1.0 瀑1.2mm

handle Thick = 2.5瀑3.0mm 

濜tem No.

4612LA
4613LA
4614LA
4615LA
4617LA
4618LA
4619LA

Cap.
cl / oz

7cl/2.5oz
12cl/4oz
20cl/7oz
25cl/8oz

50cl/16oz
70cl/25oz

100cl/35oz

Ø 
cm
6.5

8
9

10
12
14
16

Skimmers
stainless steel

head thickness 1.2mm

handle Thick = 2.5瀑3.0mm 

濜tem No.

46108SM
46110SM
46112SM
46114SM
46116SM
46118SM
46120SM

Ø 
cm

 8
10
12
14
16
18
20

Solid Spoon
stainless steel

head thickness 1.5mm

handle Thick = 2.5瀑3.0mm  

濜tem No.

461PB

L

cm

 46
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Confectionery Funnel & Stand
stainless steel 18/10

濜tem No.

F13106

size

Φ190x(H澼220mm, 1.5L

Grater
ribon edge

濜tem No.

EH223R

Detail

 Blade 220x35mm, L405mm



Mixing bowl
stainless steel

濜tem No.

MB-40
MB-41
MB-42
MB-43
MB-44
MB-45
MB-46
MB-47
MB-48
MB-49
MB-50
MB-51
MB-52
MB-53

size

Φ 12x6.8cm
Φ 14x7.3cm
Φ 16x7.8cm
Φ 18x8.3cm
Φ 20x8.8cm
Φ 22x9.3cm
Φ 24x9.8cm

Φ 26x10.3cm
Φ 28x10.8cm
Φ 30x11.3cm
Φ 32x11.8cm
Φ 34x12.3cm
Φ 36x12.8cm
Φ 38x13.3cm

Electronic scale
plastic

500g/0.1g

濜tem No.

ES-328

size

23.5*2.3cm
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Scale with bowl Item No.

KU9688

KU6646

KU9689

KU9690

KU9691

KU9692

KU9693

KU9694

size

mm

110x170x190mm

110x170x190mm

110x170x190mm

110x170x190mm

110x170x190mm

180x255x300mm

180x255x300mm

180x255x300mm

Scale

1kg

2kgs

3kgs

5kgs

10kgs

20kgs

25kgs

30kgs

Punched Grater
stainless steel

D

cm

 11

濜tem No.

KU6606

W

cm

 14

Strainer
stainless steel 18/10

with 2 Support

double layers net

H

cm

 22

濜tem No.

CW1108

CW1109

CW1110

CW1111

Ø

cm

16

18

20

25

Strainer
stainless steel 18/10

濜tem No.

CW1101

CW1102

CW1113

Ø

cm

18

20

25

French fry scoop
stainless steel 

濜tem No.

KU6621

KU6650

H

cm

(L澼230x(W澼205mm, 1 handle 

(L澼230x(W澼205mm, 2 handles



Funnel
stainless steel 18/10

Ø 

cm

 10

12

14

濜tem No.

KU6601

KU6602

KU6603

Tea Strainer
stainless steel 18/10

濜tem No.

TW7780

Ø 

cm

 5

L

cm

17.5

Salad spinner
PP plastic

濜tem No.

KU6624

KU6625

Table top can opener

Tweezers for fishbones
stainless steel

Ø 

cm

 40

46.5

H

cm

 47

56.5

濜tem No.

KU6666

KU6666-2

material

Alu casting

stainless steel

H

cm

 64

64

weight

kg

4.8

1.62

濜tem No.

KU6626

N.W

 g

23

L

cm

12

KU6666 KU6666-2

24

Pizza shovel
aluminum

濜tem No.

PB4478

PB4479

size

30.5x35.5x66cm

35.5x40.6x96.5cm

Pizza shovel
aluminum + wooden

Item No.

PB4452

PB4453

size

W225xL580mm

W300xL910mm

Foldable cake spatula
stainless steel 18/0

W

cm

 20.3

濜tem No.

KU9614

L

cm

55
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size

L930X260mm

Item No.

PB4454

Item No.

PB4484

PB4485

PB4486

PB4444

PB4487

PB4445

PB4446

PB4447

PB4448

PB4449

PB4450

PB4488

PB4451

Ø

mm

Φ152

Φ178

Φ205

Φ230

Φ254

Φ280

Φ310

Φ330

Φ360

Φ400

Φ460

Φ482

Φ500

Ø

inch

6"

7"

8''

9''

10''

11''

12''

13''

14''

16''

18''

19''

20''

Pastry brush
silicone

濜tem No.

PB4417

size

175x32mm

Pastry brush
plastic

濜tem No.

PB4419

PB4420

PB4420-1

size

75x230mm

50x230mm

25x230mm

Measuring cups
stainless steel

濜tem No.

PB4415

detail

60/80/125/250ml

Oven Cleaning Brush
aluminum + wooden

Pizza screen
aluminum

Pizza pan wide rim
aluminum

Item No.

PB4495

Ø 

mm

Φ310

Ø 

inch

12''

PB4498

PB4501

Φ400

Φ500

16''

20''



Baking mat
silicone, thick=0.7mm

Temperature濍 40瀑250瀽C

濜tem No.

PB4423

PB4459

PB4459G

size

600x400mm

420x295mm

530x325mm

Sifter
stainless steel 18/10

Hole 濍 Φ 3 mm

濜tem No.

CW1118

CW1119

CW1120

CW1121

CW1125

CW1126

CW1127

CW1128

CW1129-B

size

Φ 200×H70

Φ 240×H70

Φ 270×H70

Φ 300×H70

Φ 330×H70

Φ 360×H90

Φ 390×H90

Φ 420×H90

Φ 500×H90
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Scoop
aluminum

Item No.

   555-001

555-002

size

mm  

153x50x30

180x55x33

Scoop
aluminum

Item No.

555-003

555-004

555-005

555-006

555-007

Cap.

oz

6

12

24

38

58

size

mm

190

220

290

310

370

Scissor salad tongs
stainless steel 18/0

Item No.

BF2226

BF2226A

BF2226B

BF2226C

size

250mm

250mm

250mm

250mm

A B C

Steel Glove
stainless steel 18/10

濜tem No.

KU6716

KU6717

size

mm

19019

 200

Measuring cups
stainless steel

濜tem No.

PB4416

size

1.25/2.5/5/15ml 



Cut resistant gloves
stainless steel 316

L

cm

23

23.5

 24.5

濜tem No.

KU6907M

KU6906

KU6907

Scraper
plastic

濜tem No.

PB4429

PB4429濢R

PB4430

size

125x97mm

125x97mm

155x107mm

Scraper
PP plastic

濜tem No.

PB4431

size

 193x127mm

material

PP

TPEE

PP

PB4429濢R
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Ice cream scoops
aluminum alloy

Ice cream scoops
stainless steel

濜tem No.

PB4401

PB4402

PB4403

PB4404

濜tem No.

PB4409-Z
PB4410-Z
PB4411-Z

cap.

oz

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

Ø

mm

59
66
70

Serving Tray Non-Slip
plastic PP

濜tem No.

99-63N
99-64N
99-65N
99-66N
99-67N
99-68N

size

510x380mm
455x355mm
405x305mm
355x255mm
555x405mm
650x450mm

CUT RESISTANT GLOVES

material - food grade hppe

濜tem No.

KU6904

KU6905

L

cm

 L220xW100, 53g

 L230xW105, 57.5g



Fast Food Tray
plastic PP

濜tem No.

BF2296

size

425x300xH32mm

Cutlery Tray
plastic PP

濜tem No.

BF2235

BF2235K

size

54x32.5x(H澼10.5cm, grey color

54x32.5x(H澼10.5cm, black color

Cutlery single basket
plastic

濜tem No.

228007

size

mm

110x110x(H澼140

28

Sauce Cup
stainless steel 304

Item No.

TW7718 

TW7719 

TW7720 

TW7721

Gravy Boat with foot
stainless steel

size

 175 x 78 x H 70mm, 4 oz 

213 x 92 x H 84mm, 8 oz 

227 x 97 x H 92mm, 10 oz

Item No.

TW7715 

TW7716 

TW7717

size

mm

 Φ65xH52

Φ78xH35

Φ100xH56

Φ107xH73

Universal Tongs
stainless steel 18/0

Item No.

TONG3110

TONG3112

TONG3114

TONG3116

L

cm

23.5

30

35

40

L

inch

9"

12"

14"

16"

Round Waiter Tray
plastic PP

non-slip

濜tem No.

BF2293-S

BF2293

BF2294

BF2294-M

Ø

mm

270

355

410

450

濜tem No.

BFG028

BFG035

BFG040

Ø

mm

280

355

410

material fibeglassmaterial PP
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Cutting Board Rack
plastic

flat-packed

Item No.

CBR-2

MM

230x230x160

Cutting board

thickness range

15~25mm

Potato mashers
stainless steel

Item No.

KU6946

KU6945

KU6946-L

L

mm

310

450

610

Bread Basket
plastic PP

with SS wire frame

Item No.

TW7757
TW7758

size

325x265x80mm
325x175x80mm

Bread Basket Oval
plastic PP

  TW7744-S 230x150x65mm,270G

Pastry cutter set 12 pcs
stainless steel 18/10

Item No.

   PB4428

size

Φ26-113mm，H30mm

Mold form
stainless steel

thickness 0.9mm

Item No.

PB4433

PB4434

PB4435

size

3pcs, 6/ 8/10cm

3pcs, 6/ 8/10cm

3pcs, 6/ 8/10cm

Item No. size

Universal Tongs
stainless steel 18/0

Item No.

TONG5509

TONG5510

TONG5512

TONG5514

TONG5516

L

cm

18

28

35

40

45
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Item No.

MS-24

MS-26

size

240mm

260mm

Item No.

KU9713

KU9714

KU9715

size

10.5"mm/26.67mm

12"mm/30.48mm

14"mm/35.56mm

Stainer
stainless steel+wooden

Stainer
stainless steel+wooden

Oil-resistant 
thermal gloves for 
BBQ
rubber

Item No.

   PB4466

PB4467

size

14"inch

18"inch

Heat resistant up to 250˚C

Item No.

   PB4463

size

300mm

Hanging Heat Lamp
steel

Ø250,Flexible:600-1500mm

Power：220V/275W

Item No.

   BFL42

BFL44

BFL46

Color

 copper

silver

black

cow leather
up to 250瀽C.

濜tem No.

PB4465

size

460mm

Oven glove heat 
resistant

Oven mitts 
leather

Oval Cake Mold
Adjustable

stainless steel 18/0

Item No.

   PB4472

size

27×10.5×7cm



Ice Plate
Capacity:600ml

Item No.

   BF2361-1

size

217x141xH27mm

Salt/Pepper Grinder
Acacia wood

Item No.

TW7801

TW7802

TW7803

detail

Φ55x200mm

Φ60x300mm

Φ68x400mm

size

42x16.5x H13cm

濜tem No.

GRA01

aluminum

Item No.

BT-63

size

400x600xH10mm

Aluminum

Item No.

BT-70

size

600x400x20mm

Item No.

BT-69

size

400x600xH20mm

31

Mandoline cutter

Bakery tray

Aluminum tray

Perforated baking tray

stainless steel 18/0

   BF2220

BF2221

cm

22

28



Wire size: Φ5mm x Φ2mm

Item No.

GR11

size

530x325mm

size

'290x225x13mm

濜tem No.

BF2271

Φ80，380mm，15"
Item No.

KU9741

size

L250mm

Flexible turner size

110x90mm

濜tem No.

EH8033

濜tem No.

EH8030

Stretch Scraper size

blade 
L120xW100mm，L265mm

濜tem No.

EH8037

Dispenser Bottles
PE plastic

color option濍

white / yellow / red

濜tem No.

SDB50Y

SDB55Y

SDB65Y

SDB70Y

SDB78Y

detail-mm

8oz,Φ48x180

12oz,Φ60x195

16oz, Φ65x195

24oz,Φ65x255

32oz, Φ78x290

32

Oval tray

Grill

Wood rolling pin

Mincing knife

size

530x325x(H)40mm

Serving Tray 濜tem No.

BF2244
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Dispenser Bottles 
transparency

濜tem No.

TBD78W
detail-mm

32oz, Φ78x290mm

Dispenser bottles - LID 
single head transparency

濜tem No.

SDB-LS

Dispenser bottles - LID 
triple head transparency

濜tem No.

SDB-LT



MEASURING
DEVICES



Digital stainless steel probe thermometer Item No. Thermometer with penetration probe. 
Waterproof IP67.

Electronic food thermometer with 
a 10cm stainless steel penetration 
probe to measure the core 
temperature.

All stainless steel probe thermometer 
to measure the temperature inside.

4728

Digital thermometer stainless steel probe Item No.

6023

V-TEMP 1 : Probe Thermometer – EN13485
compliant, induction compatible

V-TEMP 3 : Folder probe thermometer – 
EN13485 compliant, induction compatible

Item No.

Item No.

4749

4862

Digital stainless steel probe thermometer Item No.

4744

The V-TEMP 1 probe thermometer 
is a high-precision core temperature 
measuring tool, ideal for HACCP 
controls and professional cooking. 
With a 10 cm stainless steel probe, 
it ensures quick and accurate 
measurements with a precision of 
°0.5±C. Compliant with the EN13485 
standard, it comes with a calibration 
certificate and a traceability number.

Folding high-precision probe 
thermometer, V-Temp 3, ideal for HACCP 
controls or daily cooking. Compliant 
with EN13485 standards, allowing official 
checks at reception docks.
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Thermomètre sonde à aiguille pour la viande Item No. Thermomètre à aiguille pour surveiller 
à coeur la cuisson au grill ou au 
barbecue.

Probe thermometer to monitor frying 
or other core temperature above 
200 ° C.

Needle thermometer to monitor the 
actual temperature of the bi-metal 
type furnace.

4710

Dial probe thermometer for frying oil Item No.

4713

Digital thermometer with wire probe deported 
with alarm for fridge or freezer

Fridge/freezer thermometer

Item No.

Item No.

4719

1572.5

Dial oven thermometer Item No.

4709

Electronic thermometer for the 
refrigerator or freezer to be attached 
to the outside. Programmable audible 
alarm in the event of a problem.

Small thermometer to control freezer/
fridge temperature. HACCP
item. No need recalibration
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Indoor Design Thermometer Item No. This elegant indoor thermometer 
can be placed, wall-mounted, or 
magnetically attached. Its modern 
and sleek design fits into any interior 
decor. It accurately monitors the 
room’s ambient temperature, recording 
minimum and maximum values that can 
be displayed with the push of a button. 
It comes with a magnet and a stand 
for easy installation. Its large 47.5mm 
screen allows for clear and easy reading.

Mini Hygrometer and Thermometer 
for measuring indoor humidity and 
temperature.

6049

Infrared thermometer with adustable 
emissivity

Infrared thermometer with circular laser

Item No.

Item No.

5505

5516

Digital thermometer and hygrometer Item No.

6037SB

Simple laser sighting infrared 
thermometer for measuring surface 
temperature. Allows rapid, reliable 
remote control without damaging 
the package.

Infrared thermometer to measure the 
surface temperature allowing a quick 
reliable and remote control without 
damaging the package.
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KNIVES



Butcher's knife
Black plastic handle

Item No. size

15cm
18cm

KB-3843-150-BK201-IP-CP
KB-3843-180-BK201-IP-CP

Butcher's knife
Red plastic handle

Item No. size

15cm
18cm

KB-3843-150-RD201-IP-CP
KB-3843-180-RD201-IP-CP

Butcher's knife
Green plastic handle

Item No. size

15cm
18cm

KB-3843-150-GR201-IP-CP N/A 
KB-3843-180-GR201-IP-CP

Butcher's knife
Yellow plastic handle

Item No. size

15cm
18cm

KB-3843-150-YL201-IP-CP 
KB-3843-180-YL201-IP-CP

Deboning knife 
Black plastic handle

Item No. size

15cm
18cm

KB-3878-150-BK201-IP-CP
KB-3878-180-BK201-IP-CP

Deboning knife
Red plastic handle

Item No. size

13cmKB-3878-130-RD201-IP-CP

Deboning knife 
Yellow plastic handle

Item No. size

13cmKB-3878-130-YL201-IP-CP

Chef’s knife
Black plastic handle

Item No. size

15cmKB-3801-150-BK201-IP-CP
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Cleaver
Black plastic handle

Item No. size

23cmKB-2288-230-BK101-IP-CP

Cleaver
Red plastic handle

Item No. size

18cm
20cm

KB-2288-180-RD101-IP-CP
KB-2288-200-RD101-IP-CP

Chef’s knife
Black plastic handle

Item No. size

20cm
26cm

KB-3801-200W-BK201-IP-CP
KB-3801-260W-BK201-IP-CP

Butcher’s knife
Wooden handle, 3 rivets

Chef’s knife
Wooden handle, 3 rivets

Sharpener 
Round type, black handle

Sharpener 
Oval type, black handle

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

size

15cm
18cm

17cm

30cm

30cm

KR-6643-150-IP-CP
KR-6643-180-IP-CP

KR-6601-170W-IP-CP

KB-1877-300-BK101-IP-CP

KB-1877-300VL-BK101-IP-CP
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Pizza rocker Item No. size

51cmKB-2262-510-BK101-IP-CP

Shawarma knife
Plain, red plastic handle

Shawarma knife
Plain, yellow plastic handle

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

30cm
35cm

30cm
35cm

KB-3866-300P-RD201-IP-CP
KB-3866-350P-RD201-IP-CP

KB-3866-300P-YL201-IP-CP
KB-3866-350P-YL201-IP-CP

Straight Butcher knife
GY202 slip resistant, anti bacterial santoprene 
handle with color coding system included.

Chef’s knife
GY202 slip resistant, anti bacterial santoprene 
handle with color coding system included

Slotted Santoku granton knife 
GY202 slip resistant, anti bacterial santoprene 
handle with color coding system included

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

15cm
18cm
20cm

15cm
20cm

18cm

KB-1843-150-IP-CP
KB-1843-180-IP-CP
KB-1843-200-IP-CP

KB-1801-150-IP-CP
KB-1801-200-IP-CP

KB-1821-180G-IP-CP

Chef’s knife
wide blade, GY202 slip resistant, anti bacterial 
santoprene handle with color coding system 
included

Item No. size

17cm
20cm
23cm
26cm
30cm

KB-1801-170W-IP-CP
KB-1801-200W-IP-CP
KB-1801-230W-IP-CP
KB-1801-260W-IP-CP
KB-1801-300W-IP-CP
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Mixing kabab knife Item No. size

35cmTKHA-K130-36

Mixing kabab knife

Mixing kabab knife

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

25cm

30cm

TKHA-K130-25

TKHA-K130-30

Mixing kabab knife
Rocker model

size

45cm

Item No.

TKHA-K131-45

BALKAN type sharpening steel
Ultra wide

Sharpening steel
Ultra wide with red plastic handle

Sharpening steel
Oval with light wooden handle

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

25.4cm

25.4cm

30.5cm

TKEA-KG01

TKEA-KG02

TKEA-KG03

37
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Sharpening steel
Ultra wide with light wooden handle

BALKAN type sharpening steel
Oval

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

30.5cm

12.7cm

TKEA-KG04

TKEA-KG05

Sharpening steel
Roundwith dark wooden handle

Item No. size

30.5cmTKEA-KG08

Sharpening steel
Oval with red plastic handle

Sharpening stone

Sharpening stone

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

25.4cm

17.8 x 6 x 3cm

20 x 6.8 x 4.9cm

TKEA-KG11

SS-6010BB

WNS-20BB
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Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction
2 notches

Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction.
2 notches

Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction
2 notches

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

4.5 / 22mm holes

6 / 22mm holes

12 / 22mm holes

TKFE-MMS22/4.5

TKFE-MMS22/6

TKFE-MMS22/12
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Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction
2 notches

Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction.
2 notches

Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction
2 notches

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

 3 / 32mm holes

4.5 / 32mm holes

6 / 32mm holes

TKFE-MMS32/3

TKFE-MMS32/4.5

TKFE-MMS32/6
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Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction
2 notches

Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction.
2 notches

Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction
2 notches

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

12 / 32mm holes

2.5 / 42mm holes

3 / 42mm holes

TKFE-MMS32/12

TKFE-MMS42/2.5

TKFE-MMS42/3
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Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction
2 notches

Meat mincer strainer, stainless steel 
construction.
2 notches

Meat mincer blade, stainless steel construction

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

8 / 42mm holes

16 / 42mm holes

22

TKFE-MMS42/8

TKFE-MMS42/16

TKFE-MMB22
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Meat mincer blade, stainless steel construction Item No. size

32TKFE-MMB32
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Standard hook single point

Standard hook double points

Standard hook double points

Standard hook double points

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

size

100CM , � 12MM

20CM , � 9MM

16CM , � 6MM

16CM , � 6MM

056/1 270X12

056 200X9

056 180X6

056 160X6
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Swivel single hook

Sliding inox hook 

Sliding inox hook 

Standard hook single point

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

size

22CM , � 9MM

28CM , � 12MM

14CM , � 12MM

20CM , � 10MM

062 220X9

074B 280X12

074 140X12

056/1 220X10
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Revolving round hanger inox 

Swivel two holders anchor shaped hook 26cm

Swivel wide double hook 

Item No.

Item No.

Item No.

size

size

size

10 hooks

22CM , � 9MM

22CM , � 9MM

087 PES 

062C 220X9

062B 220X9

Swivel two holders anchor shaped hook 26cm Item No. size

26CM , � 10MM062C 260X10
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Swivel star shaped hook for sausages Item No. size

088 270X400X10

Steel hook with aluminum handle Item No. size

061 165X7
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